Master CSA_ByWard.xls

Ward |Region ParkName-Location 1999Audit Status % | Completion 1999 2001 2002 2003&04&05 Soils C-2's No c-2 Comments

1/West ?\El:l!ggnsPark $5,364.75/100% 2000 $5,364.75
Beaumonde

1/ West Heights Park $2,050.00 75% $2,050.00

1/West Colony park $2,125.00/100% 2002 $2,125.00

1/ West Gihon springs Park $4,650.00100% 2002 $4,650.00

1 West Haimer Park $1,320.00|75% $1,429.00

1/ West Highfield Park $5,468.25/100% 2000 $5,468.25

1/West Humber Gate Park $8,360.50/100% 2000 $8,360.50

1/ West Humberline Park $4,655.00 50% $4,655.00

1 West Humberview Park $1,275.00/75% $1,030.00

1 West Indian Line Park $0.00100% 2002

1/West Kay Park $5,393.50/100% 2000 $5,393.50

1/ West Lynmont Park $2,125.00 100% 2002 $1,479.00

1 West Masseygrove Park $8,596.25/100% 2000 $8,596.25

1/ West Melody Park $2,175.00 0% $1,574.00 X
North Humber

1/West Park $1,910.00/100% 2002 $1,804.00

1 West North Kipling $0.00 0% $50.00 X

1/West Plowshire Park $1,885.00/100% 2002 $1,454.00

1/ West Royacrest Park $1,920.00 75% $6,744.00

1 West  Silverstone Park $4,690.00/75% $4,690.00
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West Smithfield Park $8,558.25/100% 2000 $8,558.25
West  Tamarisk Park $4,730.00|75% $4,730.00
West Thistletown Park $1,930.00 75% $1,874.00
West Windwood Park $1,870.00 75% $4,879.00
West Blackfriar Park $2,050.00100% $2,050.00
West Dixon Park $5,491.25/100% 2000 $5,491.25
West Elms $2,100.00 75% $2,100.00
West Fairhaven $2,050.00/0% $2,229.00
West Flagstaff Park $8,527.25/100% 2000 $8,527.25
West Frost Park $1,965.00 80% $1,494.00
West Humber Height $0.0050%
West Indian Line Park $1,955.00/100% 2000 $1,955.00
West Kingsview Park $1,955.00 75% $1,394.00
West Pine Point Park $2,025.00/100% $1,319.00
West Raymore Park $4,570.00 90% $4,570.00
West Rexdale Park $4,750.00/100% 2001 $4,750.00
West Rexlington Park $5,393.50100% 2000 $5,393.50
West Riverlea Park $4,605.00/90% $4,605.00
Summerlea Park-
West center $0.00/75%
Summerlea Park-
West east $1,930.00 90% $4,604.00
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Summerlea Park-

West west $4,740.00 75% $4,740.00
Sunnydale Acres
West Park $2,075.00 75% $989.00
West Turpin Park $4,690.00100% 2003 $4,690.00
West Westmount Park $5,548.75/100% 2000 $5,548.75
Weston Wood
West Park $1,870.00 75% $1,394.00
Weston/ Lawrence
West Parl $1,965.00 75% $1,965.00
Bloordale Park
West North $1,870.00 75% $1,494.00
Bloordale Park
West South $1,955.00 75% $4,094.00
West Briacrest Park $2,328.75 100% 2000 $2,328.75
West Broad Acres Park $2,015.00 75% $2,135.00
West Burnhamhill Park $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
West Capri Park $2,179.25/100% 2000 $2,179.25
West Carsbrooke Park $1,930.00 75% $3,744.00
Centennial Park
West Area 1 $8,135.00 0% $8,135.00
Centennial Park
West Area 3 $5,230.00 0% $5,230.00
Centennial Park
West Area 6 $440.00 0% $1,344.00
Centennial Park
West Area 8 $1,110.00 0% $10,572.00
Christ The King
West Church Park $1,810.00 75% $1,344.00
West Elmbrook Park $5,359.25/100% 2000 $5,359.25
West Elmcrest Park $1,895.00 0% $1,344.00
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West Eringate Park $2,231.00100% 2000 $2,231.00
West Glen Agar Park $2,001.00100% 2001 $2,001.00
West Glen Park $4,655.00 0% $4,655.00
West Heathercrest Park $8,728.50100% 2000 $8,728.50
West Lloyd Manor Park $2,050.00 0% $1,394.00
West Mill Valley Park $1,930.00 0% $1,749.00
West Millwood Park $1,529.50100% 2000 $1,529.50
Neilson Park
West (Etob) $2,075.00 0% $1,269.00
West Warrender Park $4,570.00100% 2001 $4,570.00
West Wellesworth Park $2,386.25/100% 2000 $2,386.25
West Deane Park
West West $5,474.00 100% 2000 $5,474.00
West Deane park-
West North $5,475.00100% 2000 $5,475.00
West West Mall Park $2,512.75 100% 2000 $2,512.75
Alex Marchetti
West Park (aka Sun $5,353.25/100% 2000 $5,353.25
West Allanhurst Park $5,433.75 100% 2000 $5,433.75
West Buttonwood Park $1,965.00 100% 2002 $1,965.00
West Chestnut Hills Park $2,050.00 100% 2000 $2,050.00
West Donnbrook Park $985.00/100% 2002 $1,040.00
West Eden Valley Park $5,353.25/100% 2000 $5,353.25
Green Meadows
West Park $8,676.75/100% 2000 $8,676.75
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Humber Valley
West Park $1,905.00 75% $1,905.00
West Humbertown Park $2,093.00100% 2000 $2,093.00
West LaRose Park $5,353.25/100% 2000 $5,353.25
Martin Grove
West Gardens Park $2,317.25/100% 2000 $2,317.25
West Princes Margret $5,284.00100% 2000 $5,284.25
Princess Anne
West Park $1,980.00 90% $1,699.00
West Redgrave Park $2,075.00 75% $1,709.00
Richview
West Reservoir $2,050.00 75% $5,269.00
West Rosethorn Park $1,930.00 75% $1,219.00
Scarlett Height
West Park $1,050.00 75% $1,780.00
West Silvercreek Park $5,652.25 100% 2000 $5,652.25
West Stonehouse Park $2,346.00100% 2000 $2,346.00
Sunrow McManis
West Park $1,540.00 0% $1,540.00
West  |Westgrove Park $4,570.00/90% $4,570.00
West Westway Park $4,800.00 0% $4,800.00
West  Willowridge Park $230.0075% $470.00
West Wincott Park North $4,630.00 100% 2001 $4,630.00
Wincott Park
West South $1,930.00 75% $1,194.00
West Bell Manor Park $1,990.00 100% 2001 $1,990.00
West Cloverdale Park $5,393.25/100% 2000 $5,393.25

Page 5




Master CSA_ByWard.xls

West Cronin Park $1,930.00 75% $1,629.00
West East Mall Park $2,294.25/100% 2000 $2,294.25
West Fairfield Park $5,462.50 100% 2000 $5,462.50
West  Greenfield Park $4,605.00/50% $4,605.00
West Kenway Park $1,860.00 100% 2001 $1,860.00
West Kingsdale Park $5,284.25/100% 2000 $5,284.25
Lambton Kingsway
West Park $1,830.00 100% 2001 $1,830.00
West Laura Hill Park $8,596.25/100% 2000 $8,596.25
West Norseman Park $2,386.25/100% 2000 $2,386.25
West Park Lawn Park $5,353.25/100% 2000 $5,353.25
West Queensland Park $2,050.00 75% $2,055.00
West Queensway Park $2,415.00/100% 2000 $2,415.00
West Silverhill Park $4,605.00 75% $4,605.00
West Smithwood Park $4,750.00 50% $4,750.00
Spring Garden
West Park $1,870.00 75% $1,319.00
West Sunnylea Park $1,940.00/80% $0.00
West Tom Riley Park $8,538.75/100% 2000 $8,538.75
West  Wedgewood Park $4,690.00/50% $4,690.00
West  Winslow Park $935.00/100% 2002 $755.00
West Woodford Park $5,617.75/100% 2000 $5,617.75
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Alderwood
West Memorial Park $1,050.00100% 2002 $545.00
West Alexander Park $4,655.00100% 2002 $4,655.00
West Amos Waites Park $1,930.00 100% 2001 $1,930.00
West Birch Park $2,015.00100% 2001 $2,015.00
Colonel Sam
West Smith $0.00/100% 2002 $25.00
West Connorvale Park $8,429.00100% 2000 $8,429.50
West Coronation park $1,810.00 100% 2001 $1,810.00
West Delma Park $4,665.00100% 2001 $4,665.00
West Don Russell Park $4,595.00 50% $4,595.00
West Douglas Park $2,050.00100% 2001 $2,050.00
West Eighth Street Park $1,900.00 30%
Etobicoke Valley
West Park $2,015.00 75% $1,604.00
Forty Third Street
West Park $4,575.00 100% 2001 $4,575.00
Grand Avenue
West Park $1,980.00 50% $4,144.00
West Hillside Park $5,451.00 100% 2000 $5,451.00
West Laburnham Park $1,305.25/100% 2000 $1,305.25
Lake Crescent
West Park $1,475.00 75% $1,319.00
West Lakeshore Village $0.00100% 2002 $1,319.00
West Long Branch Park $1,895.00 100% 2002 $3,285.00
West Manchester Park $1,905.00 50% $4,144.00
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West Marie Curtis Park $5,778.75 100% 2000 $5,778.75
Mimico memorial
West park $2,357.50100% 2000 $2,357.50
West Municipal Park $1,110.00 75% $1,604.00
Norris Crescent
West Park $8,487.00100% 2000 $8,487.00
West Ourland Park $1,835.00100% 2002
West Prince of Wales $5,347.50100% 2000 $5,347.50
West Queens Park $2,105.00 75% $4,229.00
West Rotary Peace Park $1,155.00/100% 2002 $1,110.00
West Skanes Lane $0.00/100% 2002 $265.00
West Stanley Ave. Park $255.00/90% $495.00
Thirty Eighth
West Street Park $2,065.00 75% $3,829.00
West Acacia Park $2,850.00100% 2003 $2,196.00 Surface
West Apted Park $2,100.00100% 2003 $3,488.00
West Bluehaven Park $2,550.00100% 2002 $2,894.00 Surface
West Chalkfarm Park $2,400.00 100% 2003 $6,330.00
West Fennimore Park $1,950.00100% 2003 $16,375.00
West Firgrove Park $4,085.00 100% 2002 $4,085.00 Soil
West Flindon Park $2,200.00100% 2003 $7,543.00
West Gracedale Park $3,700.00 50% $3,700.00 Surface
West Irene Risk Park $6,980.00100% 2001 $6,980.00 Surface
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West Islington Park $6,325.00 100% 2001 $6,980.00 Surface
West Lanyard Park $2,150.00/100% 2003 $3,410.00 Surface
West Plunkett Park $3,200.00 100% 2003 $3,200.00 Surface
West Primula Parkette $2,250.00/100% 2003 $2,658.00
West Silvio Collela Park $6,085.00100% 2000 $6,085.00 Soil
West St. Lucie Park $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
West Strathburn Park $2,700.00 20% $9,340.00
West | Verobeach Park $2,650.00/100% 2003 $2,775.00
West Whitfield Parkette $2,150.00 0% $1,250.00
North Bratty Park $2,345.00/100% 2003 $4,551.00
North Driftwood CRC $3,925.00/100% 2002 $8,995.00
North Driftwood Park $3,900.00|20% $4,705.00
North Edgeley Park $2,550.00 100% 2003 $4,150.00
North Elm Park (NY) $4,270.00/100% 2000 $4,270.00
North Fountainhead $2,925.00 100% 2003 $5,615.00
North Hullmar Park $2,000.00/100% 2003 $1,559.00
North Oakdale Park $1,225.00 100% 2003 $1,330.00
North  |Sentinel Park $2,450.00/100% 2002 $2,485.00
North Topcliff Park $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
Yorkwoods gate
North |CRC $200.00/100% 2000 $200.00
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9/North Ancaster Park $6,345.00 75% $6,345.00
9/North Brookwell Park $3,910.00100% 2003 $3,910.00
9/North Diana Park $2,350.00 100% 2003 $2,450.00
9/North Exbury Park $2,225.00100% 2003 $6,180.00
9/North Future Park $3,820.00 100% 2001 $3,820.00
9 North  Giltspur Park $4,230.00|25% $4,230.00 Soil
Giovanni Caboto
9/North Park $2,000.00100% 2003 $2,000.00
9 North Grandravine Park $3,230.00100% 2003 $3,230.00 Surface
9/North Heathrow Park $2,320.00 90% $2,530.00
9/North Langholm Park $2,150.00100% 2003 $3,335.00
9/North Northwood Park $2,350.00 100% 2003 $4,055.00 Surface
9/North Ridge Park $2,100.00100% 2003 $1,730.00
9/North Roding Park $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
9 North | Spenvalley Park $3,600.00/95% $3,600.00 Surface
Alisa Craig
10 North Parkette $2,835.00 100% 2003 $5,787.00
10/North Antibes Park $4,315.00100% 2003 $6,859.00 Both
10/ North Balmoral Park $16,640.00 0% $16,640.00
10 North Bayhampton Park $750.00/90% $2,477.00
Champlain
10/ North Parkette $5,150.00 40% $4,450.00
10/ North Clanton Park $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
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10 North Doris $0.00/90% $595.00
Earl Bales- Main

10/North Play Space $8,375.00 40% $11,344.00
Earl Bales- Tiny

10/North Tot Play $4,625.00 100% 2003 $6,192.00

10 North Garthdale Parkette $2,910.00 100% 2002 $2,662.00

10/ North Harryette Gardens $6,200.00 30% $4,255.00

10/North Hidden Trail Park $3,250.00 90% $6,750.00

10 North Irving Chapley $2,050.00/100% 2002 $5,215.00
Irving Chapley-

10/North Day Care $7,700.00 100% 2003
Irving Chapley-

10 North ~ Water play $0.0020% $3,075.00
Irving Chapley-

10/North Tiny Tot $300.00 100% 2003 $3,660.00 Surface

10/ North Lissom Park $7,425.00 20% $7,324.00 Soil

10/North McAllister Park $4,850.00100% 2003 $15,137.00

10/ North Robert Hicks Park $4,800.00 30% $8,155.00 Soil

10/North Rockford Park $2,200.00100% 2003 $5,665.00

10/ North Shoreham Park $0.00/100% 2002 $2,707.00
Wilson Heights

10/North Parkette $266.0090% $3,035.00

11 West Cayuga Park $1,830.00 100% 2002 $20,285.00

11|/West Cruickshank Park $2,405.00100% 2002 $1,370.00 Surface

11 West Dalrymple Park $2,230.00 100% 2002 $1,520.00

11/West Denison Park $2,155.00100% 2002 $495.00
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11/ West Eglinton Flats Park|  $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
11/ West Elm Park(Y) $3,840.00100% 2002 $3,840.00
George Syme Park:
11/ West North $6,980.00 0% $6,980.00
George Syme Park:
11/ West South $1,645.00 0% $0.00
11/ West Granton Park $4,665.00 50% $4,665.00
11/ West Harwood Park $3,340.00100% 2002 $3,780.00
11 West Henrietta Park $1,420.00 100% 2002 $1,845.00
11/ West Holley Park $2,230.00100% 2002 $2,245.00
11/ West Keele- Mulock $4,510.00 0% $15,700.00 Soil
11/ West Lions Park $3,280.00100% 2002 $2,845.00
Lower Cayuga
11/ West Park $545.00 0% $1,345.00
Lower Gaffney
11/ West Park $115.00/100% 2002 $410.00
11/ West Merrill Park $2,680.00 100% 2002 $759.00
11/ West Noble Park $2,340.00100% 2002 $1,095.00
11 West Pearon Park $2,675.00 100% 2002 $13,035.00
11 West Pellett Parkette $3,135.00 25% $3,135.00
11/ West Pelmo Park $2,410.00 80% $6,113.00 Soil
Swanek Park
11/ West (Gary Park) $2,310.00 75% 2002 $0.00 Both
11 West Symthe Park $1,310.00 100% 2002 $2,565.00
11/West Trimbee Park $8,270.00100% 2000 $8,270.00
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11 West Upper Gaffiney $115.00/100% 2002 $260.00
Westlake

11 West Memorial Park $2,060.00 75% $1,053.00

11/West Woolner Park $4,390.00 25% $4,390.00
Amesbury Park

12/West East $7,848.75/100% 2000 $7,848.75 Soil
Amesbury Park

12/ West West $3,478.75 100% 2000 $3,478.75

12 West Coronation Park $1,310.00100% 2001 $1,310.00

12/West Falstaff CRC $2,515.00 90% $2,858.00
Falstaff Rainbow

12/West Park $3,110.00 100% 2001 $3,110.00 Surface

12/ West Gracefield Park $3,200.00 100% 2001 $3,200.00

12/West Gulliver Park $1,925.00 100% 2003 $2,210.00

12/West Harding Park $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00

12 West Haverson Park $1,905.00100% 2001 $1,374.00

12/ West Maple Leaf $2,450.00 90% $2,450.00

12/West North Park $3,320.00100% 2003 $3,320.00

12/ West Regent Park- Etob $3,290.00100% 2001 $3,290.00

12|West Ricardo Parkette $3,450.00100% 2003 $6,130.00 Both

12/ West Rustic Park $3,750.00 100% 2001 $3,750.00 Soil

12/West Tretheway Park $5,835.00100% 2001 $5,835.00

12/ West Upwood Greenbelt $2,050.00 100% 2003 $33,158.00
Woodborough

12/West Park $2,760.00100% 2001 $1,330.00
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13/West Beresford $1,700.00 0% $7,200.00
13 West  |Cashman Park $760.00 0% $1,023.00
13/West Florence Gell Park $3,480.00 0% $2,199.00
13/West High Park - Elis $1,085.00/100% 2002 $8.00

high Park -
13/West Parkside $1,535.00 0% $1,000.00
13/West High Park- North $6,526.25/100% 2000 $6,526.25
13/West High Park- South $1,437.50100% 2000 $1,437.50
13 West Kennedy -Margdon $900.00/100% 2002 $200.00
13 West King George Park $1,610.00/0% $0.00
13/West Lambton Park $1,260.00/0% $475.00
13/West Lessard Park $4,160.00 0% $2,190.00
13/West Lithuania $8,570.00 75% $2,300.00
13/West Magwood Park $1,855.00 0% $1,265.00
13/West Malta $780.00 100% 2001 $780.00
13/West Maria $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
13/West Neil -McLellan $28,500.00 100% 2000 $28,500.00

Getting a new structure from

13/West Ormskirk $1,325.00100% 2001 $1,325.00 the Environmental Centre
13/West Ravina $2,926.75/100% 2000 $2,926.75
13/West Rennie $3,790.00 100% 2002 $1,625.00
13/West Runnymede East $1,667.50100% 2000 $1,667.50
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13 West Runnymede West $230.00/100% 2000 $230.00
Sir Casmir In 2003 Sand Surface
13/West GzowskKi $11,735.75 75% $11,735.75 Required 2003
13/West Traymore Park $4,835.00 0% $4,394.00
13/West Vine $1,955.00 0% $12,250.00
13/West Willard $600.00/100% 2001 $600.00
14/South  |Albert Crosland $200.00/100% 2000 $200.00
14 South Baird $695.75/100% 2000 $695.75
14 South Beatty $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
14 South Budapest $5,085.00 100% 2002 $5,085.00
14/South |C. G. Williams $2,133.25/100% 2000 $2,133.25
14 South Chelsea $3,490.00 100% $3,150.00
14/South  Close Avenue $2,645.00100% 2000 $2,645.00
14 South Columbus $4,289.50 100% 2001 $4,289.50
14 South Dundas-Watkinson $3,915.00100% 2001 $3,915.00 Soil
14 South Lamport Stadium $3,295.00 100% 2000 $3,295.00
14 South Masaryk Park $1,675.00 0% $15,000.00
Melbourne
14 South Parkette $6,031.75 100% 2000 $6,031.75
14 South Ritchie $1,485.00100% 2002 $1,000.00
14 South  |Spencer Cowan $1,265.00100% 2000 $1,265.00
West Lodge -North
14 South Play $6,850.00100% 2002 $3,000.00
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West Lodge-
14 South  South Play $3,080.00100% 2002 $3,600.00
15 North Baycrest Park $3,375.00/50% $5,270.00
15/North Benner Park $4,535.00 80% $5,742.00
15 North | Cartwright School $0.00100%
Charter Court
15 North Parkette $4,385.00 100% 2003 $4,385.00
CY Townsend
15/North Park $2,675.00100% 2002 $1,914.00
15 North Dane Parkette $4,675.00 100% 2003 $3,762.00
15/North Dell Park $7,700.00100% 2001 $7,700.00 Soil
15 North Fairbank Park $810.00 100% 2002 $1,589.00
15 North Flemington -East $2,850.00/100% 2002 $4,424.00
15/North Flemington-West $6,700.00 20% $9,544.00
15 North Fraserwood Park $7,000.00100% 2003 $7,000.00
15 North Glen Long Park $5,550.00 100% 2003 $6,719.00
15/North Hillmount Park $4,050.00100% 2003 $8,735.00
15 North J.T. Waston Park $6,655.00 100% 2001 $6,655.00
15/North Joyce Park $1,385.00100% 2003 $2,712.00
15 North Lawrence Heights $2,550.00 100% 2003 $2,291.00
Prince Charles
15 North Park $2,505.00 30% $7,450.00 Surface
15 North Rajah Park $4,650.00 100% 2003 $8,764.00
15/North Ranee Park $3,175.00100% 2003 $5,210.00 Surface
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15 North Viewmount Park $875.0025%

Walt Saunders
15/North Park $1,060.00 25% $4,104.00 Soil
15/North Wenderly park $1,060.00 60% $9,495.00 Soil

Armour Height
16/North CRC $745.00/100% 2003 $2,282.00
16/ North Bedford Parkette $2,680.00 100% 2003 $4,994.00
16/North Brookdale Park $5,625.00100% 2002 $5,502.00
16 North Caribou Park $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00 Soil
16 North | Cortleight Parkette $5,305.00/100% 2000 $5,305.00

To be added to fund raising

16/ North Eglinton $25,359.00/100% T Flynn
16/North Ludbury $0.00/100%
16/North Lytton $2,420.00 0% $15,200.00
16/ North Old Orchard Park $2,235.00100% 2003 $6,675.00 Surface
16/North Snider $1,046.50 100% 2000 $1,046.50

Woburn Park
16/North (North District) $2,725.00100% 2002 $1,567.00

Woburn Park
16 North | (West District) $753.25/100% 2000 $753.25

Bert Robinson
17/ West Park $1,610.00 100% 2002 $1,670.00 Surface
17/ West Bristol Parkette $4,168.75 100% 2002 $5,000.00
17 West Earlscourt 100% 2002 No Repairs Required
17/ West Geary Park $13,455.00/100% 2001 $13,455.00
17/ West Marble Hill Park $930.00/100% 2002 $2,010.00
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17/ West Mount Royal $6,382.50100% 2000 $6,382.50
17/ West Nairn Park $2,615.00100% 2002 $2,776.00 Soil
17/ West Pelham $28,500.00100% 2001 $28,500.00
17/ West Primrose $902.75/100% 2000 $902.75
17|West Rose Neath 100%
17/ West S.A.D.R.A. $2,000.00 100% 2000 $2,000.00
17/ West Wadsworth $2,055.00 100% 2001 $2,055.00
18 South | Campbell $3,576.50100% 2000 $3,576.50
Carlton -Junior
18 South  |Play Space $310.00/100% 2000 $310.00
Carlton-Senior
18 South  play Space $1,293.75/100% 2000 $1,293.75
18/South  |Dovercourt Park $6,043.25 0% $13,925.00
18/South | Dufferin Grove $13,190.50100% 2000 $13,190.50
Dundas-St.
18/South  Clarens $3,050.00100% 2002 $3,400.00
18/South  |Erwin Krickhahn $1,850.00100% 2001 $1,850.00
18 South  MacGregor $1,558.25/100% 2000 $1,558.25
18/South  |McCormack $270.25/100% 2000 $270.25
18 South  Perth Square $2,225.25/100% 2000 $2,225.25
Susan Tibaldi
18 South  Playground(aka $3,702.25/100% 2000 $3,702.25
18 South Wallace-Emerson $1,800.00 100% 2001 $1,800.00
18 South  westmorland $28,500.00/100% 2002 $200.00 On Hold By community
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19/South | Bob Abate C.C. $600.00/100% 2001 $600.00
19/South | Christie Pitts $4,525.25/100% 2000 $4,525.25
19 South Fred hamilton $7,305.00/0% New Structure Required
19/South  |Harbord Park $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
19 South Healy Willian $6,491.75 100% 2000 $6,491.75
19 South  Irene $6,008.75/0% $9,300.00 New Structure required
19 South Joseph Workman $4,200.00 100% 2001 $4,200.00
19/South  |Northumberland $460.00/100% 2000 $460.00
19/ South  osler $3,806.25/100% 2000 $3,806.25
19 South ' Stanley $304.25/100% 2000 $304.25
Trinity Bellwood-
19/South  |Central $665.00 0% $9,800.00 $9,800.00 New structure required
Trinity Bellwood -
19/South  |North $28,500.00100% 2001 $28,500.00
Trinity Bellwood-
19/South | South $2,985.00100% 2002 $1,400.00
20/South  |Alexandra $11,241.25/100% 2000 $11,241.25 Both
20 South  Bellevue Square $3,047.50100% 2000 $3,047.50
20/South  |Brunswick $12,862.75/50% $5,900.00
20/South Carr Street $2,555.00/0% $5,150.00 Sand surface 2003
20 South  Cecil Street $1,750.00/0% $7,200.00 Small Structure required
20 South Dupont $8,452.50 0% $7,850.00 Sand surface 2003
20 South  |Grange $360.00 50%
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Huron -
20 South ' Washington $250.00/100% 2002 $300.00
20/South  |Huron Street $5,685.00 0% $10,850.00 Sand surface 2003
20/South | Jean Sibelius $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
20/South  |Joseph Burr Tyrrell $287.50/100% 2000 $287.50 aka Dalton Park
20/South Little Norway $1,350.00 100% 2002 $1,575.00
20 South  |Margaret Fairley $2,950.00 100% 2002 $10,200.00
20/South Robert Street $28,500.00 0% 2002 $28,500.00 8500 to complete
20 South  |Scadding Court $28,500.00100% 2002 $28,500.00 $10,000.00 Soil
20 South  Sonya's Square $230.00/100% 2000 $230.00
St. Andrew
20 South  Playground $287.50 100% 2000 $287.50
20 South  Taddle Creek $335.00100% 2002 $600.00
20/South  |Vermont Square $28,500.00 0% 2002 $28,500.00 project on Hold
20 South | Victoria Memorial $0.00/100% 2002 $8.00
Ben Nobleman
21/South  Parkette $5,130.00 50% $546.00
21/South  |Cawthra $900.00/50% $1,350.00
Cedarvale aycare
21/South  |Park $360.00 0% $0.00
21/South Cedarvale Park $1,520.00 50% Arlington $990.00
21/South  |Cy Townsend Park $0.00100% 2002
21 South Frankel Lambert $270.25/100% 2000 $270.25
21/South | Glen Cedar Park $6,120.00 100% 2002 $21,100.00|Sall
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21/South Graham Park $1,895.000% $25,000.00|Soil
Hillcrest
21 South [(SCHOOL) $30,000.00100% 2001 $30,000.00
21/South  |Humewood Park $2,195.00 0% $828.00
Humewood Park
21/South  |School $820.00 0% $0.00
21 South  Laughlin Park $1,280.00 80% $25,000.00
Marian Engel
21/South  Parkette $28,500.00100% 2001 $28,500.00
21 South  Suydam $3,665.00 100% 2002 $1,250.00 Soil
21/South |Tichester Park $1,025.00 0% $495.00
21/South  |Wells Hill $700.00 100% 2002 $4,850.00
22|South  |Davisville $1,485.00100% 2001 $1,485.00
22/South  |Forest Hill $1,235.00 100% 2002 $2,750.00
22 South  Glen Edyth $6,658.50100% 2002 $425.00
Glen Gould (peter
22/South  Pan) $250.00100% 2002 $200.00
High Level
22/South  |Pumping Station $28,500.00100% 2002 $28,500.00
22/South  |Hillcrest Park $0.00/100%
22/South  |Lionel Conacher $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
22|South  |Oriole $225.00100% 2002 $800.00
22 South  Pottery $995.00/100% 2002 $1,200.00
22/South  |Roehampton $425.00 100% 2002 $7,435.00 Sand surface required
22/South  Rosehill $12,276.25/100% 2000 $12,276.25
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Sir Winston
22|South | Churchill $7,435.00100% 2002 $225.00
23|North Abbotsford Park $6,150.00 100% 2002 $9,259.00
23/North Ancona Park $4,930.00 100% 2003 $8,594.00
23/North Charlton Park $8,275.00100% 2003 $6,832.00 Surface
23/North Dempsey Park $0.0090% $1,382.00
23|North Edithvale- North $9,272.00100% 2003 $6,547.00
23/North Edithvale- South $7,280.00 100% 2003 $7,280.00 Soil
23|North Ellerslie Park $28,500.00100% 2001 $28,500.00
23/North Empress Tot Lot $3,520.00 100% 2003 $3,834.00
23|North Franklin Park $4,265.00100% 2002 $5,017.00
23/North Glendora Park $6,875.00 100% 2002 $0.00

Goulding Park
23|North (Junior) $5,045.00 50%

Goulding Park
23|North (Senior) $5,410.00 50% $4,884.00 Both
23|North Gwendolen Park $11,240.00100% 2003 $7,314.00

Harlandale
23/North Parkette $2,475.00 100% 2003 $4,174.00
23|North Hendon Park $13,575.00 20% $13,575.00
23/North Kempford Parkette $5,260.00 100% 2003 $7,676.00
23/North Kenneth Park $5,615.00 75% $5,744.00
23/North Moore Park $3,685.00 100% 2003 $6,426.00
23|North Northtown Park $0.00/100% 2002 $3,927.00

Page 22




Master CSA_ByWard.xls

23|North parkview Park $8,180.00 75% $8,672.00
Sheppard East
23|North Park $7,545.00100% 2003 $8,709.00
ST. Edward
23|North School $5,495.00 0% $0.00
23|North Stafford Park $7,905.00 20% $6,778.00
23|North Willowdale Park $9,772.00 30% $7,071.00 Both
Aneta Circle
24/North Parkette $3,945.00100% 2003 $5,438.00
Bayview Village
24/North Park $12,240.00100% 2003 $5,462.00
24/North Bestview Park $5,300.00100% 2003 $6,404.00
24/North Bishop Park $6,150.00 100% 2003 $2,260.00
24/North Bowan $0.00/100% 2003 $2,710.00 Soil
24/North Caswell Park $8,975.00 100% 2003 $3,549.00
24/North Centre Park $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
24/North Clarinda Park $2,400.00 100% 2002 $2,647.00
24/North Cliffwood Park $6,755.00 70% $4,274.00
24/North Conacher Park $2,995.00 100% 2003 $7,504.00 Surface
24/North Cresthaven Park $7,770.00 100% 2003 $7,770.00
24/North Cummer Park $4,315.00 100% 2003 $3,657.00
Debell Lane
24/North Parkette $2,830.00100% 2002 $3,797.00
Duncan Creek
24/North North $5,490.00 30% $1,782.00
Duncan Creek
24/North South $4,750.00100% 2003 $4,314.00
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24/North Elkhom Parkette $2,845.00 100% 2002 $2,232.00

24/North Hawksbury Park $4,200.00 50% $2,672.00

24/North Lillian Park $5,650.00 100% 2003 $7,271.00

24/North Maureen Park $4,070.00 100% 2003 $3,022.00

24/North Maxome Park $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00

24/North McNicoll Park $5,135.00100% 2003 $5,432.00

24/North Pemberton Park $3,325.00 100% 2002 $7,084.00

24/North Pineway Park $7,475.00 80% $7,475.00

24/North Rean Park $3,395.00 100% 2003 $4,248.00

24/North Ruddington Park $5,750.00100% 2003 $6,637.00

24/North Saddletree Park $3,535.00 50% $4,927.00
Seneca Village

24/North CRC $3,045.00100% 2002 $820.00

24/North Silverview Park $5,815.00 100% 2003 $1,635.00

24/North Skymark Park $4,070.00 50% $5,564.00

24/North Talara Park $30,000.00/100% 2000 $30,000.00
Wedgewood Park

24/North North $3,045.00 90% $4,559.00
Wedgewood park

24/North south $2,185.00 100% 2003 $1,837.00

24/North Willesden Park $8,875.00100% 2003 $8,875.00

25/North Ames Park $4,335.00 100% 2002 $5,968.00

25/North Banbury North $0.00100% 2002 Soll
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25/North Banbury South $0.00/100% 2003 $10,593.00
25 North  Duncairn Park $5,905.00|80% $12,384.00
25/North Dunlace Park $2,505.00 100% 2002 $3,177.00
25/North Kirkwood Park $3,365.00/100% 2003 $2,787.00
25/North Longwood Park $3,165.00 100% 2002 $3,634.00 Soil
25/North Lord Seaton Park $10,185.00/100% 2003 $10,185.00
25/North Mossgrove Park $5,770.00 100% 2002 $5,770.00 Soil
25 North  Owen Park $4,585.00/30% $4,799.00
25 North Redpath $2,507.00/100% 2000 $2,507.00
1999 Audit NR. Pwn capital
25/North Sherwood 100% Project FY 1999
25/North Southwell Park $3,305.00 70% $11,119.00
25 North Talwood Park $4,835.00/100% 2003 $3,779.00 Surface
25/North Tournament Park $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
25 North  Wanless $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
25/North Windfields park $28,500.00 0% 2002 $28,500.00
25 North  York Mills Park $3,955.00/100% 2002 $5,963.00
25/North York Mills Valley $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00
25 South  Lawrence Park $3,550.00/100% 2002 $3,550.00
26/North Evergreen $12,285.00/100% 2002 $12,285.00
26/North Flemingdon C. C. $2,375.00/100% 2002 $2,453.00
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Flemingdon North

26/North A+B $57,000.00/100% 2000 $57,000.00
Jenner Jean Marie

26/North C.C. $2,060.00 0% $2,060.00

26/North Leaside $8,060.000% $10,196.00
Linkwood Lane

26/North Park $13,587.25 100% 2003 $4,032.00

26/North R.V. Burgess East $6,900.00 0% $6,900.00

26/ North R.V. Burgess West $2,930.00/0% $0.00

26/North Sandy Bruce North $5,300.00 0% $0.00
Sandy Bruce

26/North South $3,280.00 0% $10,438.00

26/North Talbot $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00

26 North  Trace Manes $7,770.00/0% $23,468.00 2B after library construction

27/South Allan Gardens $250.00100% 2002 $3,950.00

27/South  |Cawthraw Square $200.00 100% 2002 $200.00
David

27 South  balfour(Rosehill $0.00100% 2002

27/South Dundonald $300.00 100% $1,650.00

27/South ketchum $350.00100% 2002 $350.00

27/South Moorevale $4,140.00/100% 2001 $4,140.00

27/South Moss $2,000.00 100% 2002 $700.00
Nathan Philip

27 South  Square daycare $1,850.00/100% 2001 $1,850.00

27 South  Pricefield $287.50 100% 2000 $287.50

27/South Ramsden $373.75 100% 2000 $373.75
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27/South Rosedale $1,000.00100% 2002 $2,300.00
27/South  Shuter Street $365.00/100% 2002 $6,125.00
27/South Trinity Church $2,000.00 100% 2002 $0.00
28/South Bright $1,121.25100% 2002 $850.00
Centre Island Boat
28/ South Rental $5,100.00100% 2001 $5,100.00
Centre Island
28/ South North Beach- $10,230.00100% 2001 $10,230.00
Centre Island
28/South North Beach-West $2,475.00 100% 2001 $2,475.00
Centre Island west
28/South  |#8 $310.00/100% 2001 $310.00
Centreville
28/ South East#19 $4,925.00100% 2001 $4,925.00
28/ South David Crombie $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
28/South Hanlan #2 $5,315.00 100% 2001 $5,315.00
28/South Hanlan #4 $3,715.00100% 2001 $3,715.00
Hanlan Point
28/ South Island ** $4,015.00100% 2001 $4,015.00
Island Park
28/ South Lakeshore Ave $9,025.00100% 2001 $9,025.00
Little Trinity
28/South  |Church $0.00/100% New Sand Surfacerequired
28/South  Oak Street $28,500.00100% 2000 $28,500.00
28/South  |Ontario Street $230.00/100% 2000 $230.00
28/ South Percy $200.00/100% 2001 $200.00
28/South Princess $1,100.00/0% $13,000.00 New Structure Required
28 South  Riverdale $3,335.00/90% $0.00 Sand Surface Required
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28 South  Sackville $1,950.00/100% 2002 $200.00
28 South  St. James Park $632.50/100% 2000 $632.50
28 South | St. Jamestown $287.00/100% 2000 $287.00

Wards Isl/Canoe
28 South | Club/ Fire Hall $2,565.00/100% 2001 $2,565.00
28 South  Wellesley $300.00/100% 2001 $300.00
29 South  Aldwych $1,965.00/100% 2002 $1,965.00
29 South  Bain Ave $4,850.00/100% 2002 $4,850.00
29 South  Carlaw $2,259.75/100% $2,259.75
29/South  |Four Oaks $3,430.00 0% $3,430.00
29/South  |Gamble $11,580.00 0% New Structure Required
29|South Jeff Sloan $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00 Surface

Own Capital Project in

29 South  John Livingstone $0.00100% FY1999 (1999Audit=NR)
29|/South Langford $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
29 South  Nesbitt $4,965.00/100% $18,827.00
29/South  |Westwood Park $28,500.00 100% 2002 $0.00 Own 2001 Capital Project
30 South  Bennington $0.00100% 2002 $70.00
30 South | Carlaw Parkette $0.00/100% 2002
30 South  Coxwell Parkette $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
30 South  DeGrassi $4,525.00/100% 2002 $450.00
30 South  Don Mount $950.00/100% 2002 $950.00
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30/South Eastdale $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00
30/South Eastview $28,500.00 100% 2002 $28,500.00
30/South | Felstead $950.00 0% $3,700.00
30/South  |Greenwood $470.00 100% 2001 $470.00
30/South Hideaway $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
30/South  |Jimmie Simpson $300.00 100% 2001 $300.00
30/South | Joel Weeks 100% 2002 No repairs Required
30 South  Leslie Grove $1,420.00/0% $8,275.00 Sand Surface Required
30 South  McLeary $250.00 0% $7,250.00 sand Surface required
30/South Monarch $300.00 100% 2001 $300.00
30/South  Morse $2,425.00 0% $3,050.00
30/South Pape $385.00 100% 2002 $385.00
30/South Phin $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00
30 South  Riverdale East $0.00 0% $7,000.00 Sand Surface required
30/South Thompson $7,250.00 100% 2002 $7,250.00
30 South  Tiverton Park $275.00/100% $7,250.00 Sand Surface required
30/South Withrow North $5,935.00 100% 2001 $5,935.00
30/South  |Withrow South $975.00 100% 2002 $14,300.00
31/South | Coleman $4,750.00 100% 2002 $8,000.00
Completed As own Capital
31/South  |Cullen Bryant 100% 2002 project .(1999Audit=NR)

Page 29




Master CSA_ByWard.xls

31/South Denora $3,675.00 100% 2001 $3,675.00
31 South  Dentonia $4,295.00/50% 2001 $4,295.00
31 South  Dieppe $0.00100% 2002 $130.00
31 South  George Webster $6,090.00/100% 2001 $6,090.00
Completed as own Capital

31/South Gledhill $6,716.00 100% 2001 $6,716.00 project

Main Street
31 South  Parkette $7,025.00/100% 2002 $7,025.00
31 South  Maryland $4,180.00/100% 2001 $4,180.00

Stan Wadlow (Tot-
31/South  |Structure) $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00 New Structure Required
31 South  Topham $4,502.25/100% 2000 $4,502.25
31 South  |Treasure Island $1,300.00/100% 2002 $262.00
32/South  |Beaches $1,030.00 50% $5,450.00
32 South  Cassels Park $275.00/100% 2001 $275.00
32 South  E.T.AF. $230.00/100% 2000 $230.00
32 South  East Lynn $200.00/100% 2002 $200.00

Edgewood Own Capital project in
32/ South | (Toronto) $57,000.00/100% 2001 $57,000.00 FY2002
32 South  Fairmount $4,825.00/100% 2002 $4,825.00
32|South  |Jeff Sloan $0.00/100% $10,200.00

Jonathan
32 South  |Ashbridge $28,500.00/100% 2001 $28,500.00
32|South  |Kew Gardens $16,128.75 100% $16,128.00 Fund Raising by Community
32 South  Logan Ave subway $0.00100% 2002 $200.00

Page 30




Master CSA_ByWard.xls

32 South  Moncur $345.00/100% 2000 $345.00
32/South Norwood $28,500.00 100% 2002 $28,500.00
32|South  |Oakcrest $3,113.75/100% 2000 $3,113.75
32|South  |Silver Birch $1,822.00/100% 2000 $1,822.00
32 South  Stephenson Park $11,540.00 100% 2002 $200.00
32/South  |Wildwood $5,520.00/100% 2000 $5,520.00
32|South  |Woodbine Beach $7,570.00 0% $7,570.00
Bellbury Park -
33/North North $4,020.00/100% 2003 $3,802.00
Bellbury Park -
33/North South $3,425.00 100% 2003 $3,654.00
33 North | Clovercrest Park $2,800.00/100% 2003 $2,857.00
33|North Clydesdale Park $4,050.00 75% $4,222.00
33/North Dallington A $4,650.00/100% 2003 $6,256.00
33/North Dallington B $3,730.00 100% 2003 $5,156.00
33 North  |Godstone Park $3,485.00|75% $6,278.00
33|North Havenbrook Park $28,500.00100% 2001 $28,500.00
33/North Hobart Park $28,500.00 100% 2002 $28,500.00
33/North Lescon Park $8,845.00 100% 2003 $8,845.00
33/North Leslie Park $2,955.00/100% 2003 $3,587.00
33|North Linus Park $4,050.00 0% $3,202.00
33/North Muirhead $5,560.00/100% 2003 $5,907.00
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33|North Old Sheppard Park $5,240.00100% 2003 $5,302.00
33|North Oriole Park $3,830.00100% 2002 $3,525.00
Parkway Forest
33/North Park -North $6,025.00 100% 2003 $11,141.00
Parkway Forest
33|North Park- South $4,860.00100% 2003 $5,106.00
33|North Pinto Park $4,235.00 50% $6,437.00 Surface
33/North Pleasantview Park $6,805.00100% 2002 $3,952.00
33/North Seneca Hill $3,660.00 90% $4,787.00
33|North Shawnee Park $4,330.00100% 2003 $2,597.00 Soil
33/North Van Home Park $28,500.00/100% 2000 $28,500.00
33|North Villaways Park $7,850.00 0% $20,304.00
34/North Bartly $0.00/100% 2002 $620.00
34/North Broadlands Park $6,525.00100% 2002 $7,995.00
Brookbanks east
34/North Watercourse $28,500.00/100% 2002 $28,500.00
Brookbanks-
34|/ North Valley Woods $5,675.00100% 2003 $5,675.00
34/North Cassandra Park $6,710.00 100% 2003 $13,199.00
34/North Fenside Park $4,615.00 85% $4,329.00
34/North Graydon Hall Park $3,475.00 90% $3,719.00
34/North Lynedock Park $2,895.00100% 2003 $3,529.00
34/North Ranchdale Park $4,085.00 100% 2003 $4,479.00
34/North Rowena Park $5,940.00 50% $5,219.00
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34/North Roywood Park $7,040.00 100% 2003 $7,449.00

34/North Sandover Park $4,605.00/100% 2003 $4,605.00

34/North Three Valley Park $3,125.00 90% $4,684.00
34/North Underhill Park $2,005.00 90% $2,629.00
34/North Warner Park $3,465.00 100% 2003 $2,107.00

34 North  Wigmore park $6,325.00/100% 2003 $7,227.00

35/East Byng (New/99) $4,475.00100% 2003 $1,200.00

35 East Cataraqui $4,145.50 100% 2000 $4,145.50

35 East Clairlea $4,790.00 0% $25,617.00
35 East Corvette $5,876.50 100% 2000 $5,876.50

35 East Danforth Gardens $5,800.00 25% $7,789.00

35East  Dunlop (New/99) $3,765.00 0% $0.00

35 East Edge $3,300.00 100% 2001 $3,300.00

35 East Glensheppard $1,510.00/0% $14,700.00
35 East Greystone $4,135.00100% 2001 $4,135.00

35 East Horton $4,470.00/100% 2001 $4,470.00

35 East Kitchener $3,720.00 0% $17,764.00
35 East Leyton Tot Lot $5,930.00 0% $22,080.00
35/ East Lucy $2,825.00 0% $15,100.00
35 East Madelaine $5,665.00/0%
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35 East Maywood $8,671.00100% 2000 $8,671.00
35 East Oakridge $6,795.00/100% 2002 $6,795.00
35 East Prairie $3,515.50 100% 2000 $3,515.50
35 East Regents $6,836.75/100% 2000 $6,836.75
35 East Stamford $4,285.00 25% $4,285.00
35 East Woodrow $2,730.00/100% 2002 $2,730.00
36 East Bellamy Rd. $0.00100%
36 East Bethune $4,559.75/0%
36/ East Birchmount Park $1,530.00 50% $2,120.00
36 East Blantyre $2,705.00 0% $11,857.00
New in 2000
36 East Colonial $0.00 0% .1999Audit=NR.
36 East Golf Club parkette $5,965.00/0% $10,843.00
36 East Halbert $3,945.00 100% 2002 $3,945.00
36 East Highview $3,369.50 50% $7,755.00
36/ East Lochleven $4,070.00 0% $20,650.00
36 East Muir $5,320.00/100% 2002 $21,543.00
36 East Natal $1,455.00 100% 2002 $1,455.00
36 East Sandown $6,235.00/100% 2003 $6,235.00
Scarborough
36 East Bluffs $4,375.00 100% 2001 $4,375.00
36 East Totts Tot lot $10,562.75/100% 2000 $10,562.75
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Completed as own Capital

37 East Birkdale Ravine 100% 2002 Project. (1999Audit=NR)
Craighten Court

37 East Tot Lot $5,640.00 100% 2002 $5,640.00

37 East Donwood $8,377.75/100% 2000 $8,377.75

37 East Dorset $2,903.75/100% 2000 $2,903.75

37 East Edgewood (Scard) $3,650.00 50% $10,550.00 $10,550.00

37 East Ellesmere $2,680.00/0% $0.00
Glen Ravine Removed(S.B).

37 East (School Board) 0% (1999Audit=NR)

37 East Hunters Glen $4,515.00/0% $16,575.00

37 East lonview $7,475.00100% 2000 $7,475.00

37 East Jack Goodlad $7,998.25100% 2000 $7,998.25

37 East lord Roberts Wood $3,300.00 0% $17,031.00

37 East Maidvale $3,576.50 0% $12,935.00

37 East Manhatten $5,215.00 0%

37 East Maryvale $3,708.75 0% $3,708.00

37 East McGregor $2,860.00 50% $4,408.00

37 East Mooregate $6,520.00/100% 2002 $6,520.00

37 East Treveton $5,735.00100% 2002 $5,735.00

37 East Wayne $2,175.00 0% $14,431.00

37 East Wexford $5,470.00 0% $2,602.00

38 East Cedarbrook $2,200.00/100% 2002 $2,200.00
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38/ East Cedargrove $2,675.00 100% 2003 $2,675.00
38 East Churchill Heights $3,740.00 100% 2002 $3,740.00
38/ East Confederation $3,565.00 100% 2003 $3,565.00
38 East Densgrove $3,680.00 100% 2000 $3,680.00
38 East Hillsborough $1,100.00 0% $1,070.00
38| East Knob Hill New in 1997. (1999Audit=nr)
38 East Lusted $6,560.75 0% $1,522.00
38|/ East McCowan $7,693.50 0%
38/ East North Bendale $2,995.00 0% $10,052.00
Scarborough
38 East Village $2,695.00 100% 2001 $2,695.00
Squirrel's Nest -
38| East North $775.00 0% $0.00
Squirrel's Nest -
38 East South $2,460.00 0% $0.00
38 East Thompson (East) $500.00 0% $600.00
38 East Thompson (West) $1,650.00/0% $2,409.00
38 East Trudelle $1,950.00 100% 2003 $580.00
Woburn (East
38 East District) $2,650.00 100% 2003 $1,700.00
39 East Bamburgh $6,066.25 0%
39 East Beverly Glen $5,580.00 100% 2003 $5,580.00
39 East Bridetown $4,019.25 100% 2000 $4,019.25
39 East Cheste Le $6,830.00 0% $25,185.00
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39 East Fundy Bay $5,815.00 50% $7,426.00
39 East Havendale $3,610.00 75% $3,610.00
39 East highland Heights $10,033.75/100% 2000 $10,033.75
39 East Huntsmill $9,775.00100% 2000 $9,775.00
39 East Knott $2,340.00 100% 2003 $2,160.00
39 East L'Amoraux North $8,901.00/100% 2000 $8,901.00
39 East L'Amoreaux $2,335.00 0% $2,335.00

L'Amoreaux
39 East Kidstown $880.00 0% $3,707.00
39 East Sandwood $5,226.75 0%
39 East Terry Fox $5,890.00/100% 2003 $4,234.00
40|/ East Bridlewood $3,500.00 100% 2003 $3,500.00
40 East Bridlewood North $5,600.00/100% 2000 $5,600.00
40 East Glamorgan $3,170.00 50% $3,170.00
40 East Inglewood $2,380.00 25% $2,380.00
40 East Lynngate $2,865.00 0% $13,260.00

New in 2000.

40|East Mondeo 0% $2,689.00 Surface (1999Audit=NR)
40 East Scarden $560.00/100% 2003 $560.00
40 East Stephen Leacock $3,277.50/100% 2000 $3,277.50
40 East Tam O Shanter $4,300.00 0% $4,300.00 Surface
40 East Terraview $5,717.80100% 2000 $5,717.80
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40 East Timberbank $5,888.00 100% 2000 $5,888.00
40 East Vradenburg $4,500.00/100% 2003 $4,500.00
40 East Willowfield $3,105.00 0% $0.00 removed Permenently
40 East Wishing Well $3,800.75/100% 2000 $3,800.75
41 East Agincourt North $1,980.00 0% $3,917.00
41 East Agincourt South $4,330.00/0% $16,586.00
41 East Alexmuir $3,243.00 0%
41 East Audre Lane $4,015.00/100% 2003 $4,015.00
41 East Brimley Woods $5,221.00 0%
41 East Chartland $2,610.00/100% 2003 $2,610.00
41 East Chartwell $6,230.00 0% $13,233.00
41 East Farquarson $3,500.00/0% $6,099.00
41 East Garden Ave. Park $0.00 0% $14,871.00
41 East Goldhawk East $4,680.25/100% 2000 $4,680.25
41 East Goldhawk West $13,380.25/100% 2000 $13,380.25
41 East Iroquois $8,820.00 50% $11,131.00
McDairmid Wood
41 East  (East) $3,300.00 0% $4,884.00
McDairmid Wood
41 East (West) $4,540.00 75% $4,540.00
41 East Milliken Central $5,387.75/100% 2000 $5,387.75
41 East Milliken East $2,440.00 0% $3,052.00
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41 East Milliken West $4,835.75/100% 2000 $4,835.75
41 East Muirlands $5,505.00 0% $27,488.00
41 East port Royal $5,930.00 0% $40,000.00
41 East Richmond $4,245.00/100% 2002 $4,245.00
Structure damaged, repaired

41 East Snowhill $4,720.00 100% 2002 $6,535.00 to CSA Guidline
42 East Berner Trail $4,275.00100% 2002 $4,275.00
42 East Burrows Hall $8,009.75 0% $8,009.00
42 East Empringham $2,220.00/0% $3,865.00
42 East Harvest Moon $4,680.00 0% $3,680.00
42 East Horseley Hill $5,514.25/100% 2000 $5,514.25
42 East Hupfield $4,789.75 0% $4,789.00
42 East John Tabor $800.00 0% $785.00
42 East Little Road $6,365.00 100% 2003 $6,365.00
42 East Malvern Woods $12,660.00 100% 2002 $12,660.00
42 East Murison $6,470.00 0% $10,141.00

Neilson Park
42 East (Scar) $3,375.00 0% $3,958.00
42 East Pinetree $7,360.00 0% $11,075.00
42 East Rosebank $3,770.00 50% $7,027.00
42 East White Haven East $9,200.00 25% $13,916.00
42 East White Haven West $5,385.00 0% $18,935.00
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Wickson Trail -
42 East North $4,340.00 0% $20,500.00

Wickson Trail -
42 East South $4,345.00 0% $0.00

New in 2000.
42 East Zooview 0% $0.00 (1999Audit=NR)
43 East Botany Hill $5,795.00 25% $5,795.00
43 East Brooks Road $4,805.00 0% $4,805.00
43 East Cornell $6,745.00 0% $6,745.00
43 East Eastview $7,100.00 50% $7,100.00
43|East Elizabeth Simcoe $2,680.00 25% $2,680.00
43| East Greenvale $2,335.00 100% 2003 $2,335.00
43 East Guildwood $4,780.00100% 2001 $4,780.00
43| East Heather Heights $3,082.50 100% 2000 $3,082.50
43 East Poplar Road $2,130.00/0% $769.00
43 East Rowatson $4,910.000% $22,380.00
43 East Seven Oaks $8,335.00 0% $25,410.00
Community is fund raising,

43|East West Hill $3,425.00/100% 2002 $3,425.00 (council reported) design
44 East Adam's Park $3,350.00100% 2003 $3,350.00
44 East Beechgrove $4,865.00 0% $11,228.00
44 East Bramber Wood $5,957.00100% 2000 $5,957.00
44 East Centennial $2,737.00 100% 2000 $2,737.00
44 East Charlottown $4,099.75/100% 2000 $4,099.75
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44 East Dean Park $5,390.00 100% 2003 $4,366.00
44| East Dene Park School $3,730.00 0% $0.00
New in 1999.

44 East Fanfare 0% $522.00 (1999Audit=NR)
44| East Heron $0.00 0% $3,205.00 New in 1999
44 East Highland Creek $4,053.75 100% 2000 $4,053.75
44 East Kirkdene Park $3,870.00100% 2002 $3,870.00
44 East Peter Secor $6,260.000% $25,973.00

Port Union Village
44 East (East) $0.00/100% 2003 $0.00

Port Union Village
44 East (West) $0.00/100% 2003 $0.00
44 East Royal Rouge $2,535.00100% 2002 $2,535.00
44 East Tall Pines $5,508.50 0% Surface
44 East Wanita $1,355.00100% 2003 $1,720.00
44 East West Rouge C. R. $4,927.00100% 2000 $4,927.00
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